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LRSA IDPA 8-13-16 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 136.47 26. Chris Warren 43 SSP S EX USA A44058

2 142.51 7. Len Weld 22 SSP SS UN USA A416425

3 147.31 3. Christopher Dyer 83 SSP MI SS USA A233517

4 149.41 17. James Mitcham 24 SSP - MM USA A189920

5 149.47 21. Joshua Paetzold 67 SSP MI UN USA

6 151.28 31. Joshua Pitcher 40 SSP MI MM USA A653560

7 154.28 19. Don Cox II 51 SSP - NV USA A541286

8 159.74 5. Jake Stroisch 69 SSP MI SS USA A734195

9 177.41 14. Seth Barta 86 SSP MI UN USA

10 180.87 42. Robert Crawford 36 SSP - UN USA

11 181.50 41. Brendan DeLigio 62 SSP MI UN USA A624237

12 187.26 4. Dan Wells 69 SSP - UN USA

13 187.88 16. Joe Belson 85 SSP - MM USA A960497

14 194.07 39. Derek Dusenbery 62 SSP MI UN USA A251861

15 208.43 9. Doug Longshore 99 SSP - MM USA A49027

16 213.29 33. Alexander Dean 105 SSP MI UN USA

17 214.83 30. Jeffrey Lowery 83 SSP - UN USA A397996

18 237.73 36. James Mondy 122 SSP MI NV USA A653897

19 271.13 22. Charles Holbert 128 SSP MI UN USA

20 273.67 34. Devin Parkinson 89 SSP - UN USA

21 278.36 8. Patrick Davis 92 SSP - UN USA

22 322.63 32. James Coss 188 SSP MI UN USA

DQ 38. Cody Beamer SSP MI UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 8-13-16 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 144.02 12. Joseph Salazar 38 ESP MIR MM USA A432011

2 202.77 24. Christopher Mcminn 80 ESP MI UN USA A989257

3 368.25 40. Debra Ovaert 100 ESP L UN USA

DQ 10. Curt Coalson ESP MIR LER UN USA A493472

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 8-13-16 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 104.12 37. Lee Ovaert 32 CDP - UN USA A53644

2 200.19 11. Gordon Campbell 21 CDP S MIR UN USA

3 201.38 35. Corey Adcock 87 CDP MI MM USA A56425

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 8-13-16 - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 116.18 1. Lee Turner 33 CCP S MIR SS USA A53828

2 168.77 2. Rick Denny 34 CCP MIR MM USA A905838

3 238.72 23. Andy Flores 69 CCP SS MIR MM USA A11320

4 278.72 27. Tyler Shelton 121 CCP MI UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 8-13-16 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

DQ 10. Curt Coalson ESP MIR LER UN USA A493472

DQ 38. Cody Beamer SSP MI UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 8-13-16 - Results

MILITARY (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 147.31 3. Christopher Dyer 83 SSP MI SS USA A233517

2 149.47 21. Joshua Paetzold 67 SSP MI UN USA

3 151.28 31. Joshua Pitcher 40 SSP MI MM USA A653560

4 159.74 5. Jake Stroisch 69 SSP MI SS USA A734195

5 177.41 14. Seth Barta 86 SSP MI UN USA

6 181.50 41. Brendan DeLigio 62 SSP MI UN USA A624237

7 194.07 39. Derek Dusenbery 62 SSP MI UN USA A251861

8 201.38 35. Corey Adcock 87 CDP MI MM USA A56425

9 202.77 24. Christopher Mcminn 80 ESP MI UN USA A989257

10 213.29 33. Alexander Dean 105 SSP MI UN USA

11 237.73 36. James Mondy 122 SSP MI NV USA A653897

12 271.13 22. Charles Holbert 128 SSP MI UN USA

13 278.72 27. Tyler Shelton 121 CCP MI UN USA

14 322.63 32. James Coss 188 SSP MI UN USA

DQ 10. Curt Coalson ESP MIR LER UN USA A493472

DQ 38. Cody Beamer SSP MI UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 8-13-16 - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 368.25 40. Debra Ovaert 100 ESP L UN USA

DQ 10. Curt Coalson ESP MIR LER UN USA A493472

DQ 38. Cody Beamer SSP MI UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 8-13-16 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 116.18 1. Lee Turner 33 CCP S MIR SS USA A53828

2 136.47 26. Chris Warren 43 SSP S EX USA A44058

3 200.19 11. Gordon Campbell 21 CDP S MIR UN USA

DQ 10. Curt Coalson ESP MIR LER UN USA A493472

DQ 38. Cody Beamer SSP MI UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 8-13-16 - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 142.51 7. Len Weld 22 SSP SS UN USA A416425

2 238.72 23. Andy Flores 69 CCP SS MIR MM USA A11320

DQ 10. Curt Coalson ESP MIR LER UN USA A493472

DQ 38. Cody Beamer SSP MI UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 8-13-16 - Results

MILITARY (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 116.18 1. Lee Turner 33 CCP S MIR SS USA A53828

2 144.02 12. Joseph Salazar 38 ESP MIR MM USA A432011

3 168.77 2. Rick Denny 34 CCP MIR MM USA A905838

4 200.19 11. Gordon Campbell 21 CDP S MIR UN USA

5 238.72 23. Andy Flores 69 CCP SS MIR MM USA A11320

DQ 10. Curt Coalson ESP MIR LER UN USA A493472

DQ 38. Cody Beamer SSP MI UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)


